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Name
ak.a.I-D-1-0-T
ak.a.I-D-I-0-T
Abitur

abra cadaver
Abschied
Abschiedslied
Action de Grace
Action de Grace [Live]
ADDED FAMILY
Addicted

Agitated

Ain't No Easy Way
Ain't No Time

Ain't Nothin' to Do
Alienized

Alive

Alkohol

All Along

All American Man
All die ganzen Jahre
All Die Ganzen Jahre
All I've Got

All My Life

ALL MY SENSES

All New Low

All That Talking

All The Pretty Faces
All These Things That I've Done
All You Do Is Talk
Allein

Alles aus Liebe
Alles Aus Liebe
Alles Aus Liebe
Alles Ist Eins

Alles Roger!

Alles was war

Alles Wie Immer
Alles Wird Gut
Alloway Grove
Alone, Together
Already Died
Alright Already Now

Dauer
2:13
2:12
1:57
1:34
1:29
4:15
2:17
2:12
4:17
2:45
4:11
2:37
2:57
2:41
4:07
5:04
2:03
1:39
3:55
3:00
3:19
2:45
4:24
4:11
3:27
6:54
4:46
5:02
5:42
3:50
3:43
4:22
4:34
3:21
3:14
3:07
2:49
3:38
8:02
3:12
3:00
2:56

Interpret

The Hives

The Hives

Die Toten Hosen
The Hives

Score aus Film

Farin Urlaub Racing T...

The Hellacopters
The Hellacopters
Mando Diao
Amy Winehouse
Muse

Black Rebel Motorcycl...

The Hellacopters
The Hellacopters
Volbeat

Black Eyed Peas
Die Toten Hosen
The Offspring
The Hellacopters
Die Toten Hosen
Die Toten Hosen
The Hellacopters
Foo Fighters
Mando Diao

The Hellacopters
The Cat Empire
The Killers

The Killers

Black Rebel Motorcycl...

Die Arzte

Die Toten Hosen
Die Toten Hosen
Die Toten Hosen
Die Toten Hosen
Sportfreunde Stiller
Die Toten Hosen
Die Toten Hosen
Die Toten Hosen
Paolo Nutini

The Strokes

Eagles Of Death Metal
The Hellacopters

Album

Barely Legal

Your New Favourite Band
Reich & Sexy Il

Tyrannosaurus Hives

Wer frither stirbt ist linger tot
Livealbum of Death

Grande Rock

Payin' the Dues [Expanded] Disc 2
Hurricane Bar

Back To Black

Hullabaloo

Howl

Supershitty to the Max!
Cream of the Crap Vol 2

The Strength / The Sound / The S...

The E.N.D.

Reich & Sexy Il

Conspiracy Of One

Cream of the Crap Vol 2
Machmalauter Tour - Live in Wien
Reich & Sexy

By the Grace of God

One By One

Hurricane Bar

By the Grace of God

The Cat Empire

Sawdust

Hot Fuss

Baby 81

Jazz Ist Anders

Machmalauter Tour - Live in Wien

Nur Zu Besuch - Unplugged Im Wi...

Reich & Sexy

Reich & Sexy Il

La Bum

Machmalauter Tour - Live in Wien
Unsterblich

Reich & Sexy

These Streets

Is This It

Peace Love Death Metal

Grande Rock

Genre
Punk Rock

Punk Rock
Punk Rock
Soundtrack
Punk Rock
Rock

Rock
Unknown
Blues

Rock
General Rot
Rock

Rock

Elvis Metal
Hip-Hop
Punk Rock
Rock Duro
Rock
Punk-Rock
Punk Rock
Rock

Unknown
Rock
Alternative
Rock

Rock

Indie

Punk
Punk-Rock
Punk Rock
Punk Rock
Punk Rock
Pop
Punk-Rock
Punk Rock
Punk Rock
Pop

Rock

rock

Rock

File

Playlist  Sort  Help

4479,
4430
4481
4482
4483,
4484
4485
4436
4487
4488,
4489,
4490
4491
4492
4493,

Circlesquare - Dancers (Russ Chimes VS Anoraak Remix)
Classixx - l'l Get You (feat. Jeppe)
Clock Opera - Alouette
Clock Opera - Once And For All
Curry & Coco - Sex Is Fashion
Dada Featuring The Other - Majestic 12 (Super Mal Remix)
Dadahack feat. Hannah Robinson - Hello Dust
Danger - 4h30
Death Metal Disco Scene - 21
Delorean - Deli (Acid Girls Remix)
Desire - If | Can't Hold You
Desire - Under Your Spell
Detachments - The Flowers That Fell (Parallels Remix)
Digitalfoxglove feat. Freak You - Beasts And Flowers
Digitalism - Taken Away
The Dirty Secrets - Five Feet of Snow (Miami Horror Remix)
Division Kent - Salty (Justin Faust Remix)
Donna Summer - Bad Girls (SonicC Bootleg)
Doves - Compulsion (Headman Remix)
Downtown Party Network - Days Like These (Vocal)
Downtown Party Network - Into Your Face
Dragonette - Pick Up The Phone (Michael Van She Remix)
Duck Sauce - Barbara Streisand
Edu K - Flutesnoot [NAUTILUSS'S B-LIVE MIX]
Edwin Van Cleef - | Want You (Justin Faust Remix)
tric Youth - Right Back To You (Demo Mix
Elite Gymnastics - Is This On Me?
Ellie Goulding - Black & Gold
Ellie Goulding - Guns + Horses
Ellie Goulding - Starry Eyed (Russ Chimes Remix)
Ellie Goulding - Starry Eyed
Ellie Goulding - Under The Sheets
Ellie Goulding - Wish | Stayed
Erik Hassle - Don't Bring Flowers (Plugs Rem
Evermore - Hey Boys and Girls (Diamond Cut Remix)

Feathers - Weird Summer

Felix Cartal - Popular Music

Findlay Brown - Promised Land (Villa Remix)
Flashmen - As The Night Rolls On (Says Simon Remix)
Flashmen - Little Wildkat

Florence And The Machine - You Got The Love (The XX Remix
Florrie - Give Me Your Love (Fred Falke Club Edit)
Florrie - Give Me Your Love (Justin Faust Remix)
Florrie - Panic Attack (Bit Funk Remix)

Florrie - Panic Attack (Fred Falke Extended Mix)
Florrie - Panic Attack (Justin Faust Remix)

FM ATTACK - Disco Attack

FM Attack - Sleepless Nights

Frankmusik - Confusion Girl (Russ Chimes Remix)
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Standalone Visualizations

MusicBox Islands of Music




Banshee

+ Ubuntu standard
player

+ Open Source

+ High-level Plugin API

+ Mono /C#

Ka P> bl v

& Now Playing
[] Play Queue

Libraries

NoNoise 2

[ Recent Favour...
[ Recently...
[ RecentlyPla... 12
[ Unheard

< [ videos
[l Favourites
[ unwatched

Online Media

[E Internet Archive

04 Avril Lavigne
05. Deftones
1990s

Guten Tag
Wir sind Helden

FunnyVan Da... Funnyvan Da..

[ lost.fm

10 Keep stats ciean

Hail To The Th..

Radiohead

Hail to the Thief
Radiohead

2 For Good

20 Spider Murphy Gang
2pac

3Doors Down

MAGHINE HEAS

1

Hell of a Tester
The Rasmus

3 Feet Smaller
4 Clubbers
4nonblondes
4The Cause

ahorn

Hellalive
Machine Head

Hello
Greenwheel

Hello Nasty
Beastie Boys

Violent Fem...

Hellofacollect...
The Rasmus

Hang-ups Haus und Boot

Goldfinger Oasis

Heathen Che...

Daddy DJ

Hell of a tester
The Rasmus

©

Her new albu...
Jennifer Lopez

Hinter all dies...

v/ Name

8 Heart Of Hearts
I'm With You
Rickets
YouAnd Me
Weili Di mog
Me Against The World
Be Like That
Kryptonite
Loser
Duck And Run
Not Enough
Be Like That
Life Of My Own
Better Life

Artist

m

04 Avril Lavigne
05. Deftones
2For Good

20 Spider Murphy Gang
2pac

3 Doors Down
3 Doors Down
3 Doors Down
3 Doors Down
3 Doors Down
3 Doors Down
3Doors Down
3 Doors Down

FM4 Soundselection Vol.16 CD1
Let Go

Unknown Album
Unknown Album
Unknown Album
Soundtrack Bad Boys
the better life

The Better Life

The Better Life

The Better Life

The Better Life

The Better Life

The Better Life

The Better Life

10,229 songs - 27 days - 47 GB

4 Repeat Off
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Med Edit View Playback Tools Help
Millionen Legionen

Browse visual view of ©» 7 oo fle

9 Now Playing select PN remove | piaylist
Another View

[] Play Queue Bauchklang

the library e

[ Recent Favour...
[ Recently...

[ Recently Play...
[ Unheard

Find your music
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[ Internet Archive

Create playlists

Mono /| C#

Traume
Superpitcher Feat. Charlotte Roch

Clutter / OpenGL .

Unknown Artist

Frohes Fest
Die Fantastischen Vier

.
re n e rI n Visualization reset.
10,241 songs - 27.1 days — 47 GB 4 Repeat Off
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Millionen Legionen
Die Fantastischen Vier

Live in Stuttgart
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